
 O2D

 CED

 CGD
 O1D

 CBD

 CAD

 OBD

 C3D

 C4D

 C2D  CMD

 C1D

 ND 

 CAC

 CBC
 CMC

 OMC

 C3C

 C4C

 C2C

 C1C

 NC 

 C3B

 CAB

 C4B

 C2B
 CMB

 C1B

 NB 

 CGA

 O2A

 O1A

 CBA

 CAA

 C3A

 CMA

 C4A

 C2A

 C1A

 NA 

 CHD

 CHC

 CHB

 CHA

MG  

 CZ3

 CH2

 CZ2

 CE3

 CE2

 NE1

 CD2
 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Lhg 622(2)

Pro 70(2)

Phe 69(2)

Cla 617(3)

Bcr 620(3)

Phe 86(2)

Leu 67(2)

Gly 209(3)

Phe 210(3)

His 213(3)

Arg 214(3)

Phe 230(3)

Pro 66(2)

Phe 88(2)

Met 225(3)

Gln 228(3)

Leu 231(3)

Chl 601(2)

Trp 68(2)


